P E R F E C T  S O L U T I O N S  I N  G A S  A L A R M  S Y S T E M S  w w w . m s r - e le c t r o n ic . d e
Page 1 | APR 2015
MSR-Electronic GmbH ::: Würdingerstr. 27 + 27A ::: 94060
Pocking ::: Germany
Technical changes and errors reserved
PolyXeta® is a registered trademark of MSR Electronic GmbH
PolyXeta®2
Sensor for combustible gases in zone 2

PolyXeta®2
Sensor for combustible gases in zone 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
PX2 - 2 -  X -XXXXX-A
    OPTIONS
 GAS TYPE
Sensor
type
Measuring
range
Without option 0 P3400-A* Methane CH4  Pellistor 0-100 %LEL
Relay set (2) 1 P3402-A*
LPG Liquefied
Petroleum Gas    Pellistor 0-100 %LEL
LCD display 2 P3405-A* Acetylene C2H2  Pellistor 0-100 %LEL
Relay set (2) + LCD display 3 P3408-A** Ammonia NH3 Pellistor 0-100 %LEL
P3410-A* Ethylene C2H4  Pellistor 0-100 %LEL
P3425-A* Ethyl Alcohol C2H5OH  Pellistor 0-100 %LEL
P3427-A* Ethyl Acetate C4H8O2  Pellistor 0-100 %LEL
P3435-A* Hexane C6H14  Pellistor 0-100 %LEL